	
	Purelyoung Trading

Meeting your needs every time
P O Box X376, Post Dot Net, Cross Roads, Lilongwe
TPIN: 30700141

Sales Receipt

	
	Date: 5th May, 2020
Receipt # 245

	Sold To
	Wandikweza
P O Box 851
Lilongwe
	



	Payment Method
	Check No.	Job
	Cash
	
	Supplies





	Qty
	Item #	Description	Unit Price	Discount	Line Total
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	0671
	Mattress
	30,000
	0
	450,000

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	0134
	Black Plastic Paper
	6,000
	0
	24,000

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Total Discount
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Subtotal	

	
	
	
	
	Total
	[bookmark: _GoBack]474,000.00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Thank you for your business!
	
	



